
Attachment 1 
 

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

 
Bid Results 

ADA Curb Ramp Improvements Project (Phase 3) 
Contract Number 325701 

 
 

 Engineer’s Estimate $ 1,497,287.00 

1. GR Sundberg, Inc., Arcata, CA $ 1,436,631.00 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $1,436,631.00 

 Contingencies (10%)  $   145,000.00 

 Subtotal  $ 1,581,631.00 

 Construction Administration (10%)  $   143,369.00 

 TOTAL  $ 1,725,000.00 
 


